
Jaynagar - Bhagalpur Express/15554 - Exp - ECR 
JYG/Jaynagar to SKJ/Sahibpur Kamal Junction 

5h 41m - 198 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JYG Jaynagar 20:30 4 1 0 72 68 ECR
2 MBI Madhubani 20:56 20:58 2m 1 1 31 72 61 ECR
3 SKI Sakri Junction 21:12 21:14 2m 1 1 48 56 50 ECR
4 DBG Darbhanga Junction 21:35 21:40 5m 1 68 22 49 ECR
5 SPJ Samastipur Junction 23:22 23:27 5m 3 1 105 48 47 ECR
6 BCA Bachhwara Junction 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 139 16 50 ECR
7 BJU Barauni Junction 01:15 01:25 10m 3 2 156 57 48 ECR
8 BGS Begusarai 01:41 01:43 2m 2 2 171 58 42 ECR
9 SKJ Sahibpur Kamal

Junction
02:11 02:13 2m 2 2 198 10 32 ECR

10 MGR Munger (Monghyr) 03:30 03:35 5m 1 2 211 38 59 ER
11 RPUR Ratanpur 03:53 03:55 2m 1 2 222 43 41 ER
12 BUP Bariarpur 04:02 04:04 2m 2 2 227 67 41 ER
13 SGG SultanGanj 04:20 04:22 2m 1 2 245 72 44 ER
14 NAT Nathnagar 04:39 04:41 2m 1 2 265 7 48 ER
15 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 05:15 3,5 2 269 - 43 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (21:07)

Jun 03 2024 (21:07)

1

1


